130CT22 PRICE REPORT AWMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

18:14:00 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 130CT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream 120CT22

RACE i

SQURCE LA

ORDER CF FINISH z2/7/8/¢6

SCRATCHED RUMNNERS NONE

FAVCRITES 7

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollaxrs)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1lst 2 15.60 g.00 5.849

2nd 7 3.80 3.890

3rd 8 4,20

4th &

Exacta
CFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollaxrs)
a/7 79.00 39.59

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
2/7/8 491.80 122.85

Superfecta
OFFILIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (Us Dollaxrs)
2/7/8/6 3089.40 308.94




130CT22 PRICE REPORT
18:14:00(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 130(CTz2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 120CT22
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/1/10/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : §
FAVORITES : 10

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTIAL
1st 1l 54 .20 32,60
2nd 1 14.60
3rd 10
4th a8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/1 350.60 175.30
Trifecta
OFFLICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
11/1/10 1311.20 327.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1i/1/10/8 4306.70 430.67

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $42.00 PAYS
2/ALL 9.80
ALL/13 18.80

$1.

G0 PAYS
4,80
9.40

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

8.20
5.80
2.40

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCO0OC2
PAGE# 2



130CT22
18:14:00 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: FIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 120CT22

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUKNERS
PAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRBER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 3

ird 8

4th s

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/3

Trifeckta
OFFICIAL
4/3/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4a/3/8/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/4

g2,

$2

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Wwin

27.00

60 PAYS
114.20

.00 PAYS

404 .20

00 PAYS
2356.80

00 PAYS
5088.00

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

130CT22

(US Dollars)

Place Show
5.80 3.60
2.80 2.20

2.10

$1.00 PAYS
57.10

(U8 Dollarxrs)

50.50 PAYS
101.05

{U8 Dollars)

$0.10 PAYS
235.68

{U8 Dollars)

$1.00 PAYS
2544, 00

(US Dollars)

PRCOOODZ
PAGE# 3



13o0cCT22
18:14:C0 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream 120QCT22

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 9

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/3

$2

$2.

$1.

52.

BRICE REPGRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

19.60

.00 PAYS

75.60

00 PAYS
£50.60C

00 PAYS
1622.90

00 PAYS
1177.00

130CT22

ANT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
37.80

50 PAYS
112.65

10 PAYS
162.29

0C PAYS
588.50

(Us

(Us

(us

(U8

Show

7.20
3.40
5.20

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGEH# 4



130CT22
18:14:00 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 120CT22

RACE : 5
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 13/310/2/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 13

2nd 10

3rd 2

4th 9

Exacta
QFFICIAL
13/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/10/2

Superfecta
QFFICTIAL
13/10/2/%

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/13

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.40

0C PAYS
37.60

00 PAYS
55.290

00 PAYS
371,20

00 PAYS
116.60

13ocT22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(UGS pollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.490
3.090

00 PAYS

18.80

50 PAYS
313.80

10 PAYS
37.%2

00 PAYS
58.30

(Us

(Us

(UGS

(us

Show

2.40
2.10
2.20

PDeilarxs)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollaxs)

BRCOOO2
PAGE# 5



130CT22
18:14:00{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Guifstream 120CT22

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd 2

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
s5/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/2/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
13/5

$2.

52

$1.

82.

PRICE REPORT
REPCORTING DATEH:

Win

15.00

00 PAYS
103.290

.0C PAYS

780.00

00 PAYS
2136.10

00 PAYS
92.60

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

130CT22

(U8 Dollaxs)

Place Show
7.80 6.80
9.20 9.20

8.60

$1.00 PAYS
51.60

(UJS Dollars)

$0.50 PAYS
195.00

(U8 Dollars)

$0.10 PAYS
213.61

{US Dollars)

$1.00 PAYS
46.30

(UGS Dollars}

PRCO00Z
PAGE# o



130CT22
18:14:00{EDT)}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 120CT22

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SCURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

1lst 11

2nd 12

3rd G

4th 7

Bxacta
CFFICIAL
11/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/12/6

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
11/12/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1%

11/12/6/7

$2.

82,

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
82.8¢C

00 PAYS
402.40

00 PAYS
1861.70

.00 PAYS

88.60

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808
130CT22

(US Dollaxrs)
Place

4.60
12.20

$1.00 PAYS

41.40

$0.50 PAYS
180,60

$0.10 PAYS
i86.17

$1.00 PAYS
44 .30

{Us

(us

(Us

Show

3.60
7.890
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 7



130CT22 PRICE REPORT

18:34:00 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 120CT22

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/11/6/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNKERS
QFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 11

3rd [

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/11

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/11/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g/11/6/2

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
11/8

52

$2.

s1.

$2.

Win

21.¢c0

.00 PAYS

122.00

00 PAYS
289.20

00 PAYS
672.30

00 PAYS
110.80

i30CT22

AnT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

{US Dellars)

1.

$0.

S50,

$1.

Place

11.40
8.20

00 PAYS

61.90

50 PAYS
72.30

10 PAYS
67.23

00 PAYS
55.40

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

6.89
5.20
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 8



130CT22
18:14:00 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 120CT22

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 DPAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 6

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/7

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
8/6/7/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
8/5

8/8

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
101.80

00 PAYS
472.60

00 PAYS
2622.50

00 PAYS
17.80
72.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808
130722

{U8 Dollars}
Place

5.60
7.00

$1.00 PAYS
50.30

$0.50 PAYS
118.15

50.10 PAYS
262 .25

$1.00 PAYS
8.90
36.20

Show

4.00
B.40
7.00

(US Dollars)

(68 Dollars)

{75 Doilara)

(US Doliars)

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 9



130CT22 PRICE REPORT
18:14:00 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 130CT22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 120CT22
RACE : 19

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/4/2/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 9 25.80 13.40
2nd 4 12.60
3rd 2
4th iz
Exacta -
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/4 255.09 129,50
Trifecta
OFFTCIAL $2.00 PAYS 30,50 PAYS
9fa/z2 756 .60 189.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PBAYS 50.10 PAYS
a/a/2/12 7236.30 723.61

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/5 8.00
g8/9 192.80

51.

00 PAYS
4.00
56.40

{Us

(US

(08

(us

Show

7.40
7.60
3.80

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 10



130CT22
18:14:00{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 120CT22

PROGRAM
RACE : 131
SCURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH o/8/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNKERS NONE
FAVORITES : ©
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st g
2nd 8
3rd 5
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/8/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/8/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/%

2.

$2

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

G0 PAYS
29.00

.00 PAYS

120.60

00 PAYS
496.70

00 PAYS
68.490

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808
130CT22

(8 Dollars}
Place

4.00
4.20

41.00 PAYS

314.50

$0.50 PAYS
30,15

$0.10 PAYS
29,67

$1.00 PAYS
34.20

Show

2.80
3.290
4.00

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 pPollars)

{US Dcllars)

(US Doliars)

PRCOOCDZ
PAGE# 11



130CT22
18:14:00 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 120CT22

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist g

2nd 2

ird &

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
s/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/2/6/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/9

$2.

82.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
152.80

09 PAYS
1216.60

00 PAYS
7221.20

00 PAYS
40.60

130CT22

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

{Us Dollars)

$1.

$0.

0.

51.

Place

6.60
32.20

00 PAYS

76.40

50 PAYS
304.15

10 PAYS
722.12

G0 PAYS
20.30

(Us

(Us

(us

{us

Show

4.00
7.40
4,40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 12




130CT22
18:14:00(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Guifstream 120CT22

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lat 11

2nd 10

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
QFFICTIAL
11/10

Trifecta
ORFFPICIAL
11/10/3

Supexrfecta
CFFICIAL
11/16/1/8

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
9/1i1

11/10/1/8

2.

$2.

41.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

12.80

00 PAYS
70.690

00 PAYS
481.20

00 PAYS
2772.60

00 PAYS
125,40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808
13oCcT22

(U8 Dollars)
Place

§.20
5.20

$1.0C PAYS

35.30

50.50 PAYS
120.30

$0.10 PAYS
277.26

$1.00 PAYS
62.70

Show

3.60
3.40
5.00

{US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 13



130CT22
18:14:00{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 120CT22

PRCGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH 10/12/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 11
$2 .00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICTIAL
1st 10
2nd 12
3rd 3
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
10/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.
10/12/3
superfecta
CFFICIAL 53,
10/312/3/ALL

Dalily Double
OFFICIAL
11/10

$2

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

19.60

00 PAYS
83.2¢0

00 PAYS
940.60

00 PAYS
659.70

.00 PAYS

135,20

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808
130CT22

(S Dollars)
Place

9.00C
8.60

$1.00 PAYS

41,60

$0.50 PAYS
235,15

$0.10 PAYS
65.97

$1.00 PAYS
67.60

{us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

5.80
4.80
9.40C

Dollars)

Doilars)

Deollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGCE# 14



130CT22
18:14:00(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 120CT22

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINILISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
PAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1D

2nd 14

ird 11

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/14

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
10/14/11

superfecta
OFFICIAL
1e/14/11/2

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
10/10

10/14/11/2

2.

$2

51,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
36.20

.00 PAYS

124 .00

00 PAYS
9149.90

00 PAYS
56.80

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

130CT22

{85 Dollars)

Place Show
3,80 2.80
5.80 3.80

4 .40

$1.090 PAYS {US Dollars}

18.10

50.50 PAYS (US Dollaxsg)
48,50

$0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
914,99

$1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
28.40

PRCOCOZ2
PAGEH# 15



